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Dimensiones
(mm) A-B-E

15x15x1,5

20X20X1,5

20X20X2

25X25X1,5

25X25X2

30X30X1,5

30X30X2

40X40X1,5

40X40X2

40X40X3

50X50X1,5

50X50X2

50X50X3

60X60X1,5

60X60X2

60X60X3

75X75X2

75X75X3

75X75X4

75X75X5

100X100X2

100X100X3

100X100X4

100X100X5

150X150X3

150X150X4

150X150X5

150X150X6

200X200X3

200X200X4

200X200X5

200X200X6

250X250X4

250X250X5

250X250X6

300X300X5

300X300X6

Peso tira
(6 metros)

3,54

 4,98 

6,3

 6,36

 8,16

 7,8

 10,08

10,62

13,86

19,8

13,44

17,58

25,5

16,26

21,36

31,14

 27 

39,6

51,54

62,88

36,42

53,76

70,38

86,46

82,02

108,06

133,56

164,34

111,78

148,44

184,8

220,86

186,12

231,9

277,44

279,1

334

Código

PC152

PC154

PC155

PC156

PC157

PC158

PC159

PC160

PC161

PC162

PC163

PC164

PC165

PC166

PC167

PC168

PC169

PC170

PC171

PC172

PC173

PC174

PC175

PC176

PC177

PC178

PC179

PC180

PC181

PC182

PC183

PC184

PC185

PC186

PC187

GD305

GD306

Tipo de perfil

Cuadrado

 Cuadrado

Cuadrado

Cuadrado

Cuadrado

Cuadrado

Cuadrado

Cuadrado

Cuadrado

Cuadrado

Cuadrado

Cuadrado

Cuadrado

Cuadrado

Cuadrado

Cuadrado

Cuadrado

Cuadrado

Cuadrado

Cuadrado

Cuadrado

Cuadrado

Cuadrado

Cuadrado

Cuadrado

Cuadrado

Cuadrado

Cuadrado

Cuadrado

Cuadrado

Cuadrado

Cuadrado

Cuadrado

Cuadrado

Cuadrado

Cuadrado

Cuadrado

PERFIL CUADRADO

CALIDAD: ASTM A-36



PERFIL RECTANGULAR

Código

PR201

PR202

PR203

PR204

PR205

PR206

PR207

PR208

PR210

PR211

PR212

PR213

PR214

PR215

PR216

PR217

PR218

PR219

PR220

PR221

PR222

PR223

PR224

PR225

PR226

PR227

Tipo de Perfil

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Dimensiones
(mm) A-B-E

20X30X1,5

20X30X2

20X40X1,5

20X40X2

30X40X1,5

30X40X2

20X50X1,5

20X50X2

30X50X1,5

30X50X2

30X50X3

40X60X2

40X60X3

30X70X2

30X70X3

80X40X2

80X40X3

80X40X4

100X50X2

100X50X3

100X50X4

100X50X5

150X50X2

150X50X3

150X50X4

150X50X5

Peso tira
(6 MT)

6,36

8,16

7,8

10,08

9,18

11,94

9,18

11,94

10,62

13,86

19,8

17,58

25,5

17,58

25,5

21,36

31,14

40,26

27

39,6

51,54

63

36,42

53,76

70,38

86,46

Código

PR228

PR229

PR230

PR231

PR233

PR234

PR235

PR236

PR237

PR238

PR239

PR240

PR241

PR242

PR243

PR244

PR245

PR246

PR247

PR248

PR249

PR250

PR251

PR252

PR253

PR254

Tipo de Perfil

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Dimensiones
(mm) A-B-E

150X100X3

150X100X4

150X100X5

150X100X6

200X100X3

200X100X4

200X100X5

200X100X6

200X150X3

200X150X4

200X150X5

200X150X6

250X100X4

250X100X5

250X150X4

250X150X5

250X200X4

250X200X5

250X200X6

300X100X4

300X150X4

300X150X5

300X150X6

300X200X4

300X200X5

300X200X6

Peso tira
(6 MT)

69,36

89,22

114,12

136

82,02

108,06

133,56

164,34

97,6

129,6

161,2

192,6

129,6

161,2

148,4

184,8

167,28

208,38

249,12

148,4

167,28

208,38

249,12

186,1

231,9

277,44

CALIDAD: ASTM A-36



PT16

PT17

PT18

PT19

PT20

PT21

PT22

PT23

PT24

PT25

PT26

PT27

PT28

PT29

PT30

PT31

PT32

PT33

PT34

PT35

PT36

PT37

PT38

PT39

PT40

PT41

PT42

PT43

PT44

PT45

PT46

PT47

PT48

PT49

PT50

PT51

Código

Tubo

Tubo

Tubo

Tubo

Tubo

Tubo

Tubo

Tubo

Tubo

Tubo

Tubo

Tubo

Tubo

Tubo

Tubo

Tubo

Tubo

Tubo

Tubo

Tubo

Tubo

Tubo

Tubo

Tubo

Tubo

Tubo

Tubo

Tubo

Tubo

Tubo

Tubo

Tubo

Tubo

Tubo

Tubo

Tubo

Tipo de
Perfil

5/8 x 0,9

5/8 x 1,0

5/8 x 1,5

5/8 x 2,0

3/4 x 0,9

3/4 x 1,0

3/4 x 1,20

3/4 x 1,5

3/4 x 2,0

7/8 x 0,9

7/8 x 1,0

7/8 x 1,2

7/8 x 1,5

7/8 x 2,0

1 x 0,9

1 x 1,0

1 x 1,2

1 x 1,5

1 x 2,0

1 1/4 x 0,9

1 1/4 x 1,0

1 1/4 x 1,5

1 1/4 x 2,0

1 1/2 x 1,5

1 1/2 x 2,0

1 3/4 x 1,5

1 3/4 x 2,0

2 x 1,0

2 x 1,5

2 x 2,0

2 x 3,0

2 1/2 x 1,5

2 1/2 x 2,0

2 1/2 x 3,0

3 x 2,0

3 x 3,0

Dimensiones
( mm) D-E

Peso
tira

(6 MT)

1,98

2,22

3,18

4,08

2,4

2,7

3,18

3,9

5,04

2,82

3,12

3,72

4,62

6

3,24

3,6

4,32

5,28

6,9

4,08

4,56

6,72

8,82

8,1

10,68

9,54

12,54

7,38

10,92

14,46

21,24

13,74

18,18

26,88

21,96

32,52

TUBO ASTM A500

CALIDAD: ASTM A-36



CA552

CA553

CA554

CA555

CA556

CA557

CA558

CA559

CA560

CA561

CA562

CA563

CA564

CA565

CA566

CA567

CA568

CA569

CA570

CA571

CA572

CA573

CA574

CA575

CA576

CA577

CA578

CA579

CA580

CA581

CA582

Código
Tipo de

Perfil

Canal

Canal

Canal

Canal

Canal

Canal

Canal

Canal

Canal

Canal

Canal

Canal

Canal

Canal

Canal

Canal

Canal

Canal

Canal

Canal

Canal

Canal

Canal

Canal

Canal

Canal

Canal

Canal

Canal

Canal

Canal

Dimensiones
(mm) A-B-E

50X25X2

50X25X3

80X40X2

80X40X3

80X40X4

80X40X5

100X50X2

100X50X3

100X50X4

100X50X5

125X50X2

125X50X3

125X50X4

125X50X5

150X50X2

150X50X3

150X50X4

150X50X5

150X75X3

150X75X4

200X50X2

200X50X3

200X50X4

200X50X5

200X75X3

200X75X4

200X75X5

250X50X2

250X50X3

250X50X4

250X50X5

Peso
tira (6

MT)

8,82

12,72

14,46

21,24

27,66

33,6

18,24

26,88

35,22

43,2

20,58

30,42

39,9

49,14

22,92

33,96

44,64

55,02

40,98

54,06

27,66

40,98

54,06

66,78

48,06

63,48

78,54

32,34

48,06

63,48

78,54

PERFIL CANAL 

CALIDAD: ASTM A-36



Código Tipo de
Perfil

CO804    Costanera

CO805   Costanera

CO806   Costanera

80X40X15X2

80X40X15X3

80X40X15X4

CO807 Costanera      100X50X15X2

CO808 Costanera     100X50X15X3

CO809 Costanera    100X50X15X4

CO810 Costanera    125X50X15X2

CO811 Costanera    125X50X15X3

CO812 Costanera    125X50X15X4

CO813 Costanera    150X50X15X2

CO814 Costanera    150X50X15X3

CO815 Costanera    150X50X15X4

CO816  Costanera    150X75X15X3

CO817  Costanera    200X50X15X2

CO818  Costanera    200X50X15X3

CO819  Costanera     200X50X15X4

20,4

29,7

38,4

22,8

16,68

24,06

30,84

33,24

43,08

25,14

36,78

47,82

43,86

29,82

43,86

57,24

Peso tira
(6 MT)

Dimensiones
  (mm) A-B-C-E

PERFIL COSTANERA

CALIDAD: ASTM A-36



AL203

AL205

AL207

AL209

AL211

AL212

AL213

AL214

AL215

AL216

AL217

AL218

AL219

AL220

AL221

AL222

AL223

AL224

AL225

AL226

AL227

AL228

AL229

AL230

Código
Tipo de

Perfil

Áng. Lam.

Áng. Lam.

Áng. Lam.

Áng. Lam.

Áng. Lam.

Áng. Lam.

Áng. Lam.

Áng. Lam.

Áng. Lam.

Áng. Lam.

Áng. Lam.

Áng. Lam.

Áng. Lam.

Áng. Lam.

Áng. Lam.

Áng. Lam.

Áng. Lam.

Áng. Lam.

Áng. Lam.

Áng. Lam.

Áng. Lam.

Áng. Lam.

Áng. Lam.

Áng. Lam.

20x20x3

25x25x3

30x30x3

30x30x5

40x40x3

40x40x4

40x40x5

50x50x3

50x50x4

50x50x5

50x50x6

65x65x5

65x65x6

80x80x6

80x80x8

100x100x6

100x100x8

100x100x10

100x100x12

120x120x10

120x120x12

150x150x10

150x150x12

150x150x15

Dimensiones
(mm) A-B-E

5,27

6,68

8,16

13,08

11,04

14,52

17,82

13,98

18,36

22,62

26,82

29,82

35,46

44,04

57,78

55,56

73,2

90

106,8

109,2

129,72

138

164,1

202,8

Peso
tira

(6 MT)

ÁNGULO LAMINADO

CALIDAD: ASTM A-36 O S275JR (EQUIV. ASTM A572 G42)



AD202

AD203

AD204

AD205

AD206

AD207

AD208

AD210

AD211

AD212

AD213

AD214

AD215

AD216

AD217

AD218

AD219

AD220

AD221

AD222

AD223

AD224

AD225

Código
Tipo de

Perfil

Ángulo
doblado 

Ángulo

doblado 

Ángulo

doblado 

Ángulo

doblado 

Ángulo

doblado 

Ángulo

doblado 

Ángulo

doblado 

Ángulo

doblado 

Ángulo

doblado 

Ángulo

doblado 

Ángulo

doblado 

Ángulo

doblado 

Ángulo

doblado 

Ángulo

doblado 

Ángulo

doblado 

Ángulo

doblado 

Ángulo

doblado 

Ángulo

doblado 

Ángulo

doblado 

Ángulo

doblado 

Ángulo

doblado 

Ángulo

doblado 

Ángulo

doblado 

20x20x3

25x25x2

25x25x3

30x30x2

30x30x3

30x30x4

40x40x2

40x40x3

40x40x4

50x50x2

50x50x3

50x50x4

50x50x5

65x65x3

65x65x4

65x65x5

80x80x3

80x80x4

80x80x5

100x100x3

100x100x4

100x100x5

Dimensiones
(mm) A-B-E

20x20x2

7,8

7,2

4,98

4,38

6,34

5,34

9,12

21,6

17,7

21,9

10,08

10,62

13,86

13,44

17,58

23,28

28,68

28,92

35,76

27,54

36,42

45,18

Peso tira
(6 MT)

3,48

ÁNGULO DOBLADO

CALIDAD: ASTM A-36
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